LC-Tec Displays AB
FOS-ETR product specification
April, 2014
LC-Tec Displays AB │ Tunavägen 281, SE-781 73 Borlänge │ Sweden
Tel: +46 243 79 40 70 │ Email: info@lc-tec.se │ Web: www.lc-tec.se
FOS-ETR
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Content

light passing through the full shutter structure. Analogue gray-scale operation between fully open
and closed states is realized by voltage amplitude modulation.
3. Ordering information
Product Part number
13x15_FOS-ETR LCT-142
1x1_FOS-ETR LCT-143
2x2_FOS-ETR LCT-144
D1_FOS-ETR LCT-146
D2_FOS-ETR LCT-147
LCC-230 Controller LCT-030
To purchase or for more information, please contact us at: info@lc-tec.se.
4. Custom designing
Customers not finding their required shutter properties are advised that other FOS models are
available and that further optimization and custom designing are possible, both in terms of electro-